
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 12. Abendlauf - 5. August 2016 
                     Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.   10 Remus           Elmar      LC Solbad Ravensberg   1. M35    00:34:36 
  2.  638 Gottheil        Ralf       LG Coesfeld            2. M35    00:34:50 
  3.   49 Alhussein       Tarek      LG Coesfeld            1. M      00:36:15 
  4.  796 Wolbeck         Kai        LG Coesfeld            1. M30    00:36:21 
  5.  748 Seifert         Ronny      LT Furtwangen          1. M45    00:36:59 
  6.  105 Seggewiß        Jens       LG Coesfeld            2. M      00:37:22 
  7.  749 Severt          Günter     LG Coesfeld            2. M45    00:37:42 
  8.    7 Fels            Sven       LG Coesfeld            3. M      00:37:42 
  9.   73 Martin          Marcel     -----                  4. M      00:37:47 
 10.  790 Wielers         Stefan     ASV Ellewick           3. M35    00:38:16 
 11.  776 vom Hofe        Andreas    PSV Bork, Fußball      1. M40    00:38:20 
 12.  109 Cramer          Matthias   LG Coesfeld            3. M45    00:38:31 
 13.  676 Kleine Vorholt  Theo       Run for their lives    4. M45    00:38:37 
 14.  677 Koch            Andreas    Lauftreff Lüdinghaus   5. M45    00:38:54 
 15.   18 Lanfer          Stephan    Trail Team TuS Velen   4. M35    00:39:11 
 16.   86 Robert          Jan        -----                  2. M30    00:39:49 
 17.  103 Herbert         Stephan    Northwood Runners      6. M45    00:39:56 
 18.  751 Somerville      Steven     -----                  1. M50    00:40:05 
 19.  703 Meinl           Andreas    DJK SF Dülmen          1. M55    00:40:13 
 20.  779 Weddewer        Andreas    VfL Ahaus              7. M45    00:40:24 
 21.   47 Vogt            Sonja      LC Rapid Dortmund      1. W40    00:40:32 
 22.   30 Torge           Marco      -----                  3. M30    00:40:35 
 23.    9 Böckenholt      Christian  Runners Uni Augsburg   4. M30    00:40:49 
 24.  650 Hemesath        Jürgen     LG Emsdetten           2. M40    00:41:00 
 25.   93 Brouwer         Britta     LSF Münster            1. W30    00:41:05 
 26.  733 Sahle           Markus     Adler Buldern          2. M50    00:41:14 
 27.  777 Watermann       Hendrik    -----                  5. M30    00:41:19 
 28.  642 Große Leusbrock Julia      LSF Münster            2. W30    00:41:25 
 29.  647 Havermeier      Ingo       Lauftreff Lüdinghaus   3. M40    00:41:39 
 30.   95 Bathen          Jürgen     LT Lüdinghausen        8. M45    00:41:52 
 31.   29 Beenen          Christoph  SC Nordwalde           3. M50    00:42:01 
 32.   26 Köhler          Lukas      -----                  5. M      00:42:03 
 33.   50 Kaute           Sara       active Laufteam        3. W30    00:42:08 
 34.   69 Feld            Daniel     Skiclub Profitour Al   4. M40    00:42:10 
 35.  106 Wigger          Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M      00:42:19 
 36.   59 Grotthoff       Markus     DJK VfL Billerbeck     5. M40    00:42:23 
 37.  774 Volmer          Jens       LG Coesfeld            6. M40    00:42:32 
 38.  108 Diepenbrock     Eddi       1. FC Nordwalde        1. MU20   00:42:33 
 39.  643 Habant          Oliver     Schönox                7. M40    00:42:38 
 40.  697 Liesner         Jens       SuS Stadtlohn          8. M40    00:42:39 
 41.  649 Helms           Tobias     SV Arminia Appelhüls   6. M30    00:42:41 
 42.  737 Schmiemann      Petra      ESV                    1. W60    00:43:06 
 43.  107 Diepenbrock     Thomas     Northwood Runners      4. M50    00:43:21 
 44.   12 Grond           Josef      SC Nordwalde           1. M60    00:43:23 
 45.   52 Koesters        Josef      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M50    00:43:27 
 46.  629 Fliß            Hermann    LSF Münster / Lauftr   2. M55    00:43:32 
 47.  110 Fröhner         Andreas    Marathon Steinfurt     5. M35    00:43:34 
 48.   92 Reeker          Veit       -----                  6. M35    00:43:45 
 49.  621 Evers           Frank      LG Coesfeld            7. M35    00:43:56 
 50.  739 Schramm         Klaus      -----                  2. M60    00:44:09 
 51.  787 Wensing         Christoph  -----                  9. M40    00:44:10 
 52.  645 Hampe           Tim        Team Darup             8. M35    00:44:13 
 53.   76 Taylor          John       LSF Münster            3. M55    00:44:17 
 54.  614 Deters          Richard    Lauftreff Lüdinghaus   4. M55    00:44:27 
 55.  646 Harmeling       Ewald      SuS Stadtlohn          6. M50    00:44:29 
 56.  740 Schulze Welberg Karl       Team Darup             9. M45    00:44:32 
 57.   63 Laurenz         Rolf       Lauftreff Hohenholte   7. M50    00:44:35 



 58.    8 Fels            Anika      LG Coesfeld            1. W      00:44:50 
 59.  674 Kayser          Uwe        DJK Coesfeld           8. M50    00:44:53 
 60.   66 Hahn            Stefan     Sanitätshaus Gäher     9. M50    00:44:56 
 61.  791 Wieschhörster   Andreas    Lauftreff Lüdinghaus  10. M45    00:45:00 
 62.  664 Humberg         Benedikt   Lauftreff Hohenholte  10. M40    00:45:10 
 63.  734 Scharlau        Christian  -----                  9. M35    00:45:17 
 64.  671 Jelinek         Jana       -----                  1. W35    00:45:24 
 65.    2 Twent           Janos      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M13    00:45:34 
 66.   21 Hellmann        Peter      -----                 10. M35    00:45:41 
 67.  631 Frank           Michael    Adler Buldern         10. M50    00:45:43 
 68.  730 Ruesweg         Herbert    Hobbyläufer Werkstät  11. M50    00:45:49 
 69.  726 Rier            Thomas     Ernstings Family      11. M45    00:45:51 
 70.   54 Bücker          Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M30    00:45:53 
 71.  678 Koch            Torsten    FC Hansa Rostock      11. M35    00:46:05 
 72.  102 Wilmer          Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M30    00:46:11 
 73.   11 Bielefeld       Katja      Bramscher Rumläufer    2. W35    00:46:16 
 74.  610 Büning          Andreas    Westfalia Osterwick   12. M45    00:46:17 
 75.  618 Eiersbrock      Josef      LSF Münster            3. M60    00:46:26 
 76.   27 Köhler          Axel       -----                  5. M55    00:46:26 
 77.  802 Schulze Lutum   Peter      Ernsting's family      7. M      00:46:42 
 78.   88 Oeder           Harald     Hägermeister           6. M55    00:46:48 
 79.  112 Karel           Nico       WMC                    9. M30    00:47:02 
 80.   58 Lükewille       Volker     -----                 13. M45    00:47:02 
 81.  111 Völker          Christoph  WMC                   10. M30    00:47:07 
 82.  672 Kampshoff       Raphael    TV Vreden Lauftreff   11. M40    00:47:16 
 83.  704 Menßen          Barbara    Lauftreff Hohenholte   2. W40    00:47:22 
 84.    4 Twent           Nils       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M11    00:47:37 
 85.   51 Wigger          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  11. M30    00:47:37 
 86.   87 Schulze         Stepfan    Hägermeister          14. M45    00:47:54 
 87.  705 Mertl           Frank      SV Arminia Appelhüls  12. M50    00:47:56 
 88.  772 Vierhaus        Udo        Team 4haus             4. M60    00:47:57 
 89.  687 Kramer          Thomas     -----                 12. M35    00:48:00 
 90.  788 Wensing         Miriam     Team Darup             3. W35    00:48:09 
 91.  801 Kopp            Christian  LG Dülmen-Welte        8. M      00:48:24 
 92.   14 Schwersmann     Martin     Lauftreff Horstmar    12. M30    00:48:54 
 93.   16 Schütte         Stefan     Lauftreff Horstmar    13. M35    00:48:59 
 94.  688 Krimphove       Judith     Tennisclub Rot-Weiß    4. W35    00:49:03 
 95.  708 Middendorf      Frank      SV Arminia Appelhüls  13. M30    00:49:05 
 96.   77 Schneider       Markus     Vorwärts Hiddingsel   15. M45    00:49:09 
 97.   84 Scheipers       David      -----                  9. M      00:49:18 
 98.  684 Kösters         Bernd      SW Beerlage           16. M45    00:49:18 
 99.  653 Höfener         Heinrich   Lauftreff Hohenholte   1. M65    00:49:30 
100.   68 Wenderdel       Andre      SW Beerlage-Holthaus  14. M35    00:49:35 
101.   75 Kleine Vorholt  Ursula     SW Havixbeck           3. W40    00:49:36 
102.   80 Hendricks       Claus Pete -----                 17. M45    00:49:48 
103.   70 Holters         Simone     -----                  4. W40    00:49:53 
104.  624 Falke           Bernhard   Laufsport Senden      13. M50    00:50:02 
105.  738 Schrameyer      Marc       TriFinish Münster     15. M35    00:50:28 
106.  798 Zumbrink        Gabriele   SV Arminia Appelhüls   1. W55    00:50:33 
107.  661 Huck            Alexa      VfL Ahaus              1. W45    00:50:56 
108.  626 Fender          Valerie    Radclub Münster        2. W      00:51:22 
109.   61 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M      00:51:48 
110.  773 Voll            Chris      Lauftreff Hohenholte   1. M70    00:51:54 
111.  780 Weddewer        Stefan     VfL Ahaus             18. M45    00:51:55 
112.   83 Robert          Tobias     Turo Darfeld          11. M      00:52:05 
113.  675 Kerkhoff        Frank      Westfalia Osterwick   12. M40    00:52:08 
114.   85 Robert          Bernhard   Turo Darfeld           7. M55    00:52:08 
115.  600 Adorf           Heiko      -----                 19. M45    00:52:35 
116.  764 Terjung         Christiane TSG Dülmen             2. W55    00:52:42 
117.   64 Althoff         Michael    -----                 13. M40    00:52:46 
118.  100 Wensing         Thomas     Borussia Darup        14. M40    00:52:47 
119.  766 Tiemann         Andreas    Marathon Steinfurt    20. M45    00:52:59 
120.  767 Tiemann         Steffi     Marathon Steinfurt     2. W45    00:52:59 



121.   74 Richter         Reinhard   Lauftreff Hiddingsel  21. M45    00:53:01 
122.   24 Kleining        Thomas     FI Sport              22. M45    00:53:13 
123.  784 Weiper-Idelmann Andreas    Lauftreff Hohenholte   8. M55    00:53:18 
124.   13 Jordan          Volkmar    Marathon Steinfurt     9. M55    00:53:21 
125.   90 Maessen         Petra      -----                  3. W45    00:53:25 
126.  636 Geldermann      Melanie    -----                  4. W30    00:53:26 
127.  765 Terjung         Claas      TSG Dülmen            14. M50    00:53:29 
128.   72 Wiethölter      Peter      -----                 23. M45    00:53:31 
129.  707 Meyer           Melanie    SC Union 08 Lüdingha   5. W40    00:53:37 
130.  622 Exner           Tobias     LG Coesfeld           16. M35    00:53:37 
131.   71 Diesing         Karl-Heinz LG Herne               5. M60    00:53:40 
132.   81 Schäfers        Gottfried  LSF Münster            1. M75    00:54:26 
133.  699 Lohölter        Jens       BSG Iglo Reken        15. M40    00:54:27 
134.   17 Mehlich         Klaus      -----                  2. M65    00:54:31 
135.   98 Stechmüller     Thomas     Aikido Gronau         15. M50    00:54:45 
136.   99 Daßmann         Jeanette   Aikido Gronau          5. W35    00:54:52 
137.   25 Anders          Pepe       -----                 16. M50    00:54:56 
138.   44 Köhler          Marita     -----                  4. W45    00:54:58 
139.   23 Diekrup         Andrea     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W50    00:54:58 
140.   15 Kölking         Michael    Lauftreff Horstmar    14. M30    00:55:25 
141.  668 Idelmann        Barbara    Lauftreff Hohenholte   3. W55    00:55:45 
142.  634 Gaefke          Klaus      Laufcampus             2. M70    00:55:52 
143.  770 van Pareren     Christine  Vegan Runners Nederl   2. W60    00:55:55 
144.    5 Altenborg       Anja       -----                  6. W35    00:55:59 
145.   79 Ahrens          Gerhard    -----                 10. M55    00:56:06 
146.  633 Frisse          Petra      Lauftreff Hohenholte   6. W40    00:56:08 
147.    6 Thüning         Sonja      TuS Laer 08            7. W40    00:56:15 
148.  763 Tenbrink        Markus     Road Runner Estern    16. M40    00:56:24 
149.   20 Laubrock        Sabine     -----                  2. W50    00:56:25 
150.   46 Höner           Ingo       -----                 17. M40    00:56:34 
151.  605 Bindrim         Corinna    forum pro vital        7. W35    00:56:35 
152.   94 Feldmann        Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  24. M45    00:56:54 
153.  104 von Treuenfeld  Klaus      TuS Altenberge         3. M65    00:56:56 
154.   48 Schaefers       Stefan     -----                 25. M45    00:57:18 
155.  711 Nitsche         Yvonne     -----                  5. W30    00:58:12 
156.  785 Welter          Bernd      -----                 17. M35    00:58:13 
157.   38 Rashid          Saman      -----                 12. M      00:58:21 
158.  760 Te Uhle         Andrea     -----                  5. W45    00:58:39 
159.   65 Dr. Theßeling   Wilhelm    -----                  4. M65    00:58:41 
160.  670 Jantschuk       Brigitte   Lauftreff Lette        8. W40    00:58:53 
161.  775 Volmer          Lea        LG Coesfeld            1. W15    00:59:21 
162.  721 Reismann        Gitti      -----                  4. W55    00:59:36 
163.  782 Weiling         Monika     Lauftreff Lette        5. W55    00:59:54 
164.  113 Laudage         Dirk       Rennrad-Treff Altenb  18. M35    00:59:55 
165.  679 Köcher          Sascha     Lauftreff Lüdinghaus  18. M40    01:00:06 
166.  663 Humberg         Ulla       Lauftreff Hohenholte   3. W50    01:00:33 
167.   82 Maßmann         Dietmar    Team 110 Polizei Coe  17. M50    01:00:45 
168.   96 Seggebäing      Angelika   -----                  4. W50    01:02:14 
169.   97 Gerleve-Baumeis Tilla      -----                  5. W50    01:02:15 
170.   45 Gülker          Jens       -----                 19. M35    01:02:26 
171.   62 Brüggemann      Ralf       Marathon Steinfurt    26. M45    01:02:49 
172.  606 Bordewick       Tanja      Marathon Steinfurt     9. W40    01:02:49 
173.   19 Jung            Sandra     -----                  6. W45    01:03:31 
174.  662 Hullerum        Sylvia     LG Coesfeld            7. W45    01:04:46 
175.   67 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M14    01:05:15 
176.   60 Grabowski       Anita      TuS Altenberge         1. W70    01:05:22 
177.   91 Gehlen          Horst      Br. Rorup              6. M60    01:05:36 
178.   89 Libeau          Hagen      TB Burgsteinfurt       5. M65    01:06:08 
179.   28 Hunke           Herbert    Marathon Steinfurt     7. M60    01:06:15 
180.   78 Seidel          Jürgen     Marathon Steinfurt    11. M55    01:06:23 
181.   57 Idelmann        Gisela     FC Schüttorf 09        6. W55    01:06:51 
182.   56 Idelmann        Bernhard   FC Schüttorf 09        8. M60    01:06:52 
183.   55 Korves          Jochen     -----                 18. M50    01:08:59 



184.   53 Feldmann        Heinz      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M80    01:12:00 
  
  
                  Damen-Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.   47 Vogt            Sonja      LC Rapid Dortmund      1. W40    00:40:32 
  2.   93 Brouwer         Britta     LSF Münster            1. W30    00:41:05 
  3.  642 Große Leusbrock Julia      LSF Münster            2. W30    00:41:25 
  4.   50 Kaute           Sara       active Laufteam        3. W30    00:42:08 
  5.  737 Schmiemann      Petra      ESV                    1. W60    00:43:06 
  6.    8 Fels            Anika      LG Coesfeld            1. W      00:44:50 
  7.  671 Jelinek         Jana       -----                  1. W35    00:45:24 
  8.   11 Bielefeld       Katja      Bramscher Rumläufer    2. W35    00:46:16 
  9.  704 Menßen          Barbara    Lauftreff Hohenholte   2. W40    00:47:22 
 10.  788 Wensing         Miriam     Team Darup             3. W35    00:48:09 
 11.  688 Krimphove       Judith     Tennisclub Rot-Weiß    4. W35    00:49:03 
 12.   75 Kleine Vorholt  Ursula     SW Havixbeck           3. W40    00:49:36 
 13.   70 Holters         Simone     -----                  4. W40    00:49:53 
 14.  798 Zumbrink        Gabriele   SV Arminia Appelhüls   1. W55    00:50:33 
 15.  661 Huck            Alexa      VfL Ahaus              1. W45    00:50:56 
 16.  626 Fender          Valerie    Radclub Münster        2. W      00:51:22 
 17.  764 Terjung         Christiane TSG Dülmen             2. W55    00:52:42 
 18.  767 Tiemann         Steffi     Marathon Steinfurt     2. W45    00:52:59 
 19.   90 Maessen         Petra      -----                  3. W45    00:53:25 
 20.  636 Geldermann      Melanie    -----                  4. W30    00:53:26 
 21.  707 Meyer           Melanie    SC Union 08 Lüdingha   5. W40    00:53:37 
 22.   99 Daßmann         Jeanette   Aikido Gronau          5. W35    00:54:52 
 23.   44 Köhler          Marita     -----                  4. W45    00:54:58 
 24.   23 Diekrup         Andrea     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W50    00:54:58 
 25.  668 Idelmann        Barbara    Lauftreff Hohenholte   3. W55    00:55:45 
 26.  770 van Pareren     Christine  Vegan Runners Nederl   2. W60    00:55:55 
 27.    5 Altenborg       Anja       -----                  6. W35    00:55:59 
 28.  633 Frisse          Petra      Lauftreff Hohenholte   6. W40    00:56:08 
 29.    6 Thüning         Sonja      TuS Laer 08            7. W40    00:56:15 
 30.   20 Laubrock        Sabine     -----                  2. W50    00:56:25 
 31.  605 Bindrim         Corinna    forum pro vital        7. W35    00:56:35 
 32.  711 Nitsche         Yvonne     -----                  5. W30    00:58:12 
 33.  760 Te Uhle         Andrea     -----                  5. W45    00:58:39 
 34.  670 Jantschuk       Brigitte   Lauftreff Lette        8. W40    00:58:53 
 35.  775 Volmer          Lea        LG Coesfeld            1. W15    00:59:21 
 36.  721 Reismann        Gitti      -----                  4. W55    00:59:36 
 37.  782 Weiling         Monika     Lauftreff Lette        5. W55    00:59:54 
 38.  663 Humberg         Ulla       Lauftreff Hohenholte   3. W50    01:00:33 
 39.   96 Seggebäing      Angelika   -----                  4. W50    01:02:14 
 40.   97 Gerleve-Baumeis Tilla      -----                  5. W50    01:02:15 
 41.  606 Bordewick       Tanja      Marathon Steinfurt     9. W40    01:02:49 
 42.   19 Jung            Sandra     -----                  6. W45    01:03:31 
 43.  662 Hullerum        Sylvia     LG Coesfeld            7. W45    01:04:46 
 44.   60 Grabowski       Anita      TuS Altenberge         1. W70    01:05:22 
 45.   57 Idelmann        Gisela     FC Schüttorf 09        6. W55    01:06:51 
  
  
                  Herren-Zieleinlauf Volkslauf 10000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.   10 Remus           Elmar      LC Solbad Ravensberg   1. M35    00:34:36 
  2.  638 Gottheil        Ralf       LG Coesfeld            2. M35    00:34:50 
  3.   49 Alhussein       Tarek      LG Coesfeld            1. M      00:36:15 
  4.  796 Wolbeck         Kai        LG Coesfeld            1. M30    00:36:21 
  5.  748 Seifert         Ronny      LT Furtwangen          1. M45    00:36:59 



  6.  105 Seggewiß        Jens       LG Coesfeld            2. M      00:37:22 
  7.  749 Severt          Günter     LG Coesfeld            2. M45    00:37:42 
  8.    7 Fels            Sven       LG Coesfeld            3. M      00:37:42 
  9.   73 Martin          Marcel     -----                  4. M      00:37:47 
 10.  790 Wielers         Stefan     ASV Ellewick           3. M35    00:38:16 
 11.  776 vom Hofe        Andreas    PSV Bork, Fußball      1. M40    00:38:20 
 12.  109 Cramer          Matthias   LG Coesfeld            3. M45    00:38:31 
 13.  676 Kleine Vorholt  Theo       Run for their lives    4. M45    00:38:37 
 14.  677 Koch            Andreas    Lauftreff Lüdinghaus   5. M45    00:38:54 
 15.   18 Lanfer          Stephan    Trail Team TuS Velen   4. M35    00:39:11 
 16.   86 Robert          Jan        -----                  2. M30    00:39:49 
 17.  103 Herbert         Stephan    Northwood Runners      6. M45    00:39:56 
 18.  751 Somerville      Steven     -----                  1. M50    00:40:05 
 19.  703 Meinl           Andreas    DJK SF Dülmen          1. M55    00:40:13 
 20.  779 Weddewer        Andreas    VfL Ahaus              7. M45    00:40:24 
 21.   30 Torge           Marco      -----                  3. M30    00:40:35 
 22.    9 Böckenholt      Christian  Runners Uni Augsburg   4. M30    00:40:49 
 23.  650 Hemesath        Jürgen     LG Emsdetten           2. M40    00:41:00 
 24.  733 Sahle           Markus     Adler Buldern          2. M50    00:41:14 
 25.  777 Watermann       Hendrik    -----                  5. M30    00:41:19 
 26.  647 Havermeier      Ingo       Lauftreff Lüdinghaus   3. M40    00:41:39 
 27.   95 Bathen          Jürgen     LT Lüdinghausen        8. M45    00:41:52 
 28.   29 Beenen          Christoph  SC Nordwalde           3. M50    00:42:01 
 29.   26 Köhler          Lukas      -----                  5. M      00:42:03 
 30.   69 Feld            Daniel     Skiclub Profitour Al   4. M40    00:42:10 
 31.  106 Wigger          Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M      00:42:19 
 32.   59 Grotthoff       Markus     DJK VfL Billerbeck     5. M40    00:42:23 
 33.  774 Volmer          Jens       LG Coesfeld            6. M40    00:42:32 
 34.  108 Diepenbrock     Eddi       1. FC Nordwalde        1. MU20   00:42:33 
 35.  643 Habant          Oliver     Schönox                7. M40    00:42:38 
 36.  697 Liesner         Jens       SuS Stadtlohn          8. M40    00:42:39 
 37.  649 Helms           Tobias     SV Arminia Appelhüls   6. M30    00:42:41 
 38.  107 Diepenbrock     Thomas     Northwood Runners      4. M50    00:43:21 
 39.   12 Grond           Josef      SC Nordwalde           1. M60    00:43:23 
 40.   52 Koesters        Josef      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M50    00:43:27 
 41.  629 Fliß            Hermann    LSF Münster / Lauftr   2. M55    00:43:32 
 42.  110 Fröhner         Andreas    Marathon Steinfurt     5. M35    00:43:34 
 43.   92 Reeker          Veit       -----                  6. M35    00:43:45 
 44.  621 Evers           Frank      LG Coesfeld            7. M35    00:43:56 
 45.  739 Schramm         Klaus      -----                  2. M60    00:44:09 
 46.  787 Wensing         Christoph  -----                  9. M40    00:44:10 
 47.  645 Hampe           Tim        Team Darup             8. M35    00:44:13 
 48.   76 Taylor          John       LSF Münster            3. M55    00:44:17 
 49.  614 Deters          Richard    Lauftreff Lüdinghaus   4. M55    00:44:27 
 50.  646 Harmeling       Ewald      SuS Stadtlohn          6. M50    00:44:29 
 51.  740 Schulze Welberg Karl       Team Darup             9. M45    00:44:32 
 52.   63 Laurenz         Rolf       Lauftreff Hohenholte   7. M50    00:44:35 
 53.  674 Kayser          Uwe        DJK Coesfeld           8. M50    00:44:53 
 54.   66 Hahn            Stefan     Sanitätshaus Gäher     9. M50    00:44:56 
 55.  791 Wieschhörster   Andreas    Lauftreff Lüdinghaus  10. M45    00:45:00 
 56.  664 Humberg         Benedikt   Lauftreff Hohenholte  10. M40    00:45:10 
 57.  734 Scharlau        Christian  -----                  9. M35    00:45:17 
 58.    2 Twent           Janos      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M13    00:45:34 
 59.   21 Hellmann        Peter      -----                 10. M35    00:45:41 
 60.  631 Frank           Michael    Adler Buldern         10. M50    00:45:43 
 61.  730 Ruesweg         Herbert    Hobbyläufer Werkstät  11. M50    00:45:49 
 62.  726 Rier            Thomas     Ernstings Family      11. M45    00:45:51 
 63.   54 Bücker          Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M30    00:45:53 
 64.  678 Koch            Torsten    FC Hansa Rostock      11. M35    00:46:05 
 65.  102 Wilmer          Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M30    00:46:11 
 66.  610 Büning          Andreas    Westfalia Osterwick   12. M45    00:46:17 
 67.  618 Eiersbrock      Josef      LSF Münster            3. M60    00:46:26 
 68.   27 Köhler          Axel       -----                  5. M55    00:46:26 



 69.  802 Schulze Lutum   Peter      Ernsting's family      7. M      00:46:42 
 70.   88 Oeder           Harald     Hägermeister           6. M55    00:46:48 
 71.  112 Karel           Nico       WMC                    9. M30    00:47:02 
 72.   58 Lükewille       Volker     -----                 13. M45    00:47:02 
 73.  111 Völker          Christoph  WMC                   10. M30    00:47:07 
 74.  672 Kampshoff       Raphael    TV Vreden Lauftreff   11. M40    00:47:16 
 75.    4 Twent           Nils       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M11    00:47:37 
 76.   51 Wigger          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus  11. M30    00:47:37 
 77.   87 Schulze         Stepfan    Hägermeister          14. M45    00:47:54 
 78.  705 Mertl           Frank      SV Arminia Appelhüls  12. M50    00:47:56 
 79.  772 Vierhaus        Udo        Team 4haus             4. M60    00:47:57 
 80.  687 Kramer          Thomas     -----                 12. M35    00:48:00 
 81.  801 Kopp            Christian  LG Dülmen-Welte        8. M      00:48:24 
 82.   14 Schwersmann     Martin     Lauftreff Horstmar    12. M30    00:48:54 
 83.   16 Schütte         Stefan     Lauftreff Horstmar    13. M35    00:48:59 
 84.  708 Middendorf      Frank      SV Arminia Appelhüls  13. M30    00:49:05 
 85.   77 Schneider       Markus     Vorwärts Hiddingsel   15. M45    00:49:09 
 86.   84 Scheipers       David      -----                  9. M      00:49:18 
 87.  684 Kösters         Bernd      SW Beerlage           16. M45    00:49:18 
 88.  653 Höfener         Heinrich   Lauftreff Hohenholte   1. M65    00:49:30 
 89.   68 Wenderdel       Andre      SW Beerlage-Holthaus  14. M35    00:49:35 
 90.   80 Hendricks       Claus Pete -----                 17. M45    00:49:48 
 91.  624 Falke           Bernhard   Laufsport Senden      13. M50    00:50:02 
 92.  738 Schrameyer      Marc       TriFinish Münster     15. M35    00:50:28 
 93.   61 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M      00:51:48 
 94.  773 Voll            Chris      Lauftreff Hohenholte   1. M70    00:51:54 
 95.  780 Weddewer        Stefan     VfL Ahaus             18. M45    00:51:55 
 96.   83 Robert          Tobias     Turo Darfeld          11. M      00:52:05 
 97.  675 Kerkhoff        Frank      Westfalia Osterwick   12. M40    00:52:08 
 98.   85 Robert          Bernhard   Turo Darfeld           7. M55    00:52:08 
 99.  600 Adorf           Heiko      -----                 19. M45    00:52:35 
100.   64 Althoff         Michael    -----                 13. M40    00:52:46 
101.  100 Wensing         Thomas     Borussia Darup        14. M40    00:52:47 
102.  766 Tiemann         Andreas    Marathon Steinfurt    20. M45    00:52:59 
103.   74 Richter         Reinhard   Lauftreff Hiddingsel  21. M45    00:53:01 
104.   24 Kleining        Thomas     FI Sport              22. M45    00:53:13 
105.  784 Weiper-Idelmann Andreas    Lauftreff Hohenholte   8. M55    00:53:18 
106.   13 Jordan          Volkmar    Marathon Steinfurt     9. M55    00:53:21 
107.  765 Terjung         Claas      TSG Dülmen            14. M50    00:53:29 
108.   72 Wiethölter      Peter      -----                 23. M45    00:53:31 
109.  622 Exner           Tobias     LG Coesfeld           16. M35    00:53:37 
110.   71 Diesing         Karl-Heinz LG Herne               5. M60    00:53:40 
111.   81 Schäfers        Gottfried  LSF Münster            1. M75    00:54:26 
112.  699 Lohölter        Jens       BSG Iglo Reken        15. M40    00:54:27 
113.   17 Mehlich         Klaus      -----                  2. M65    00:54:31 
114.   98 Stechmüller     Thomas     Aikido Gronau         15. M50    00:54:45 
115.   25 Anders          Pepe       -----                 16. M50    00:54:56 
116.   15 Kölking         Michael    Lauftreff Horstmar    14. M30    00:55:25 
117.  634 Gaefke          Klaus      Laufcampus             2. M70    00:55:52 
118.   79 Ahrens          Gerhard    -----                 10. M55    00:56:06 
119.  763 Tenbrink        Markus     Road Runner Estern    16. M40    00:56:24 
120.   46 Höner           Ingo       -----                 17. M40    00:56:34 
121.   94 Feldmann        Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  24. M45    00:56:54 
122.  104 von Treuenfeld  Klaus      TuS Altenberge         3. M65    00:56:56 
123.   48 Schaefers       Stefan     -----                 25. M45    00:57:18 
124.  785 Welter          Bernd      -----                 17. M35    00:58:13 
125.   38 Rashid          Saman      -----                 12. M      00:58:21 
126.   65 Dr. Theßeling   Wilhelm    -----                  4. M65    00:58:41 
127.  113 Laudage         Dirk       Rennrad-Treff Altenb  18. M35    00:59:55 
128.  679 Köcher          Sascha     Lauftreff Lüdinghaus  18. M40    01:00:06 
129.   82 Maßmann         Dietmar    Team 110 Polizei Coe  17. M50    01:00:45 
130.   45 Gülker          Jens       -----                 19. M35    01:02:26 
131.   62 Brüggemann      Ralf       Marathon Steinfurt    26. M45    01:02:49 



132.   67 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M14    01:05:15 
133.   91 Gehlen          Horst      Br. Rorup              6. M60    01:05:36 
134.   89 Libeau          Hagen      TB Burgsteinfurt       5. M65    01:06:08 
135.   28 Hunke           Herbert    Marathon Steinfurt     7. M60    01:06:15 
136.   78 Seidel          Jürgen     Marathon Steinfurt    11. M55    01:06:23 
137.   56 Idelmann        Bernhard   FC Schüttorf 09        8. M60    01:06:52 
138.   55 Korves          Jochen     -----                 18. M50    01:08:59 
139.   53 Feldmann        Heinz      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M80    01:12:00� 


